GLENEAGLE SECONDARY 2024-25

BELL SCHEDULE & CALENDAR AT A GLANCE

btudent Bell Schedule

Assembly
BLOCK w‘:ﬁ:ﬁ:gﬂ EA?GLSY':::UMtf;AL Schedule
(60 minutes)
These dates will be announced as assemblies ocour

0 7:36-8:56 7:51-38:56 7:55—-8:55

1 9:00 - 10:20 9:00 - 10:05 9:00 - 10:00
2 10:25-11:50 10:10—-11:20 10:05—-11:05
Assembly 11:05-12:25
LUNCH 11:50-12:30 11:20-12:00 12:25-1:05
3 12:35—1:55 12:05-1:10 1:10—-2:10

4 2:00 - 3:20 1:15-2:20 2:15—-3:15

5 3:25-4:45 2:25—-3:30 3:20—4:20




SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

Schools Open

Mon-Instructional Day (Common District Pro-D Day)
Truth & Reconciliation Day

Thanksgiving Day

Mon-Instructional Day
(Commaon District/ Commaon Provincial Pro-D Day)

Remembrance Day
Schools Close for Winter Vacation (last day in session)

Winter Vacation Period

Schools Re-open after Winter Vacation

BC Family Day

Mon-Instructional Day (Common District Pro-D Day)
Schools Close for Spring Vacation (last day in session)

Spring Vacation Period

Schools re-open after Spring vacation

Good Friday

Easter Monday

Mon-Instructional Day (Commaon District Pro-D Day)
Victoria Day

Last Day of School for all Students

Administrative Day

1% School Based Mon-Instructional Day:

Tuesday, September 3, 2024
Friday, September 20, 2024
Monday, September 30, 2024
Monday, October 14, 2024
Friday, October 25, 2024

Monday, November 11, 2024
Friday, December 20, 2024
Monday, December 23, 2024 —
Friday, January 3, 2025
Monday, January 6, 2025
Monday, February 17, 2025
Friday, February 28, 2025
Friday, March 14, 2025
Monday, March 17 -

Friday, March 28, 2025
Monday, March 31, 2025
Friday, April 18, 2025
Monday, April 21, 2025
Friday, April 25, 2025
Monday, May 19, 2025
Thursday, June 26, 2025
Friday, June 27,2025

Monday, February 3, 2025

2" School Based Non-Instructional Day:

Friday, May 30, 2025

Length of your school day: &

a.m.

320




